## L17 0000 25830

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(/10	uicss)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
	<b>—</b>	<b>—</b>
☐ PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
·		
(D)	cument Number)	
(12	cament Namber)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	
opeoidi mondona to	r ming omocr.	
	<u> </u>	





500341218845

02.738 720 - -010184--008 - **\*\***28.00

S TALLENT TJJ US 1750

March 17, 2020

SAMUEL WELSHANS DESTINY RENEWED LLC 7031 GANDY DRIVE NAVARRE, FL 32566

SUBJECT: DESTINY RENEWED LLC

Ref. Number: L17000025830

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

PLEASE REVIEW THE AMENDMENT, AS NO CHANGES HAVE BEEN MADE. PLEASE RESUBMIT.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 620A00005852

Susan Tallent Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

## **COVER LETTER**

Section , orporations		•
enewed LLC		
Name of Limited Liability Company		
f Amendment and fec(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	
nondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
Samuel Welshans		
	Name of Person	
Destiny Renewed LLC		
	Firm/Company	
7031 Gandy Drive		
	Address	
Navarre FL 32566		
	City/State and Zip Code	
=		
	·	otification)
	850 4205651	
of Person		ime Telephone Number
the following amount:		
☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Centificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy radditional copy is enclosed
<u>Mailing Address:</u> Registration Section		actice.
Division of Corporations		orporations
P.O. Box 6327		Tallahassee Duezt. Suite 810
	Name of Lin  Name of Lin  Amendment and fee(s) are substantial foodence concerning this matter  Samuel Welshans  Destiny Renewed LLC  7031 Gandy Drive  Navarre FL 32566  owner@navarreremodeling E-mail address: of concerning this matter, please of Person  the following amount:  S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status  Section.  Corporations 27	Address  Navarre FL 32566  City/State and Zip Code owner@navarreremodeling.com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report not concerning this matter. please call:    Samuel Welshans

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Destiny Renewed LLC		
(Name of the Limited (A	Liability Company as it now appears on our record Florida Limited Liability Company)	<u>ds.</u> )
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab Florida document number L17000025830	oility Company were filed on 02/01/2017	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ing:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of th		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	s "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET)	ADDRESS)	
		2070
		DAPR
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		, <del>z</del> ;
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u></u>	<del></del>
B. If amending the registered agent and/or regis	stered office address on our records, <u>enter</u> <u>ere</u> :	the name of the new register
Name of New Registered Agent:		
<u> </u>		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
	El.	wid.
<del>-</del>	City	rida Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Book	nd gampy of the second of	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered ag provisions of all statutes relative to the proper a accept the obligations of my position as membering being filed to merely reflect a change in the regi- company has been notified in writing of this char	nd complete performance of my duties, and captures are selected as a selected selected and selected selected as a selected selected and selected selected and selected selected and selected and selected selected and selected selected as a selected	d I am familiar with and

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being adde or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	OKSEN	7031 Gandy DR.	□ Add
	OKSEN Tikhouskyy, SR	7031 Gancy DR. Navalle FL, 325	A Remove
SR	SR		□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
		🗆 Remove	
		□Change	
			🗆 Add
		⊟Remove	
			□Change

D. If amo	ending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
	Place Perase OKSEN
•	as A mengal Registers
-	Agent I Decting Renewed
-	11.6
-	
-	
-	
-	
-	
-	
_	
_	
_	
•	
-	
-	
-	
-	
(If an eff <u>Note:</u>	ive date, if other than the date of filing:
	cord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: 90th day after the record is filed.
Dated	2-24-202 Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Samuel Melshans Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00